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Trimester Dates

Trimester Commencement Census Completion

Monday 2 February 2026 Thursday 19 February 2026 Friday 1 May 2026
Monday 25 May 2026 Thursday 11 June 2026 Friday 21 August 2026
Monday 14 September 2026 Thursday 1 October 2026 Friday 11 December 2026
National Public Holidays Study Dates

New Years Day 1 Jan 2026 Anzac Day 25 April 2026 Orientation Weeks
Australia Day 26 Jan 2026 Christmas Day 25 Dec 2026 Project Weeks
Easter Friday 3 Apr 2026 Boxing Day 26 Dec 2026 Last day to withdraw without fail

Easter Monday 6 Apr 2026 - SAE Closed

ADELAIDE/ BRISBANE/ BYRON BAY/ MELBOURNE/ PERTH/ SYDNEY/ SAE-EDU-AU



